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2015  WI 13 & Over LC State Championship - 7/30/2015 to 8/2/2015

WSAC, Sanction #: WI 2015-279S

50 Meters, 8 lanes

Team Rankings - Through Event 50

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 1,275Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

 2 Southwest Aquatic Team 1,046. 50Southwest Aquatic Team

 3 Waukesha Express Swim Team 942Waukesha Express Swim Team

 4 Ozaukee Aquatics 636. 50Ozaukee Aquatics

 5 Badger Aquatics Club 607Badger Aquatics Club

 6 Menomonee Falls Swim Club 601Menomonee Falls Swim Club

 7 Elmbrook Swim Club 595Elmbrook Swim Club

 8 Lake Country Swim Team 480. 50Lake Country Swim Team

 9 Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim 464Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim

 10 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc 441. 50Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc

 11 Dfac Swimming 376Dfac Swimming

 12 McFarland Spartan Sharks 321McFarland Spartan Sharks

 13 West Bend Swim Club 204West Bend Swim Club

 14 Waunakee Wave 174Waunakee Wave

 15 Lake Geneva Swim Club 126Lake Geneva Swim Club

 16 Wausau Tide 119Wausau Tide

 17 Green Bay Swim Club, Inc 117Green Bay Swim Club, Inc

 18 MoHo Gators 99MoHo Gators

 19 Shorewood Swim Club 84Shorewood Swim Club

 20 South Eastern Aquatics 70South Eastern Aquatics

 21 J-Hawk Aquatic Club 60. 50J-Hawk Aquatic Club

 22 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 55Fort Atkinson Swim Team

 23 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers 41Howard Suamico Storm Breakers

 24 Green Bay YMCA 37Green Bay YMCA

 25 Madison Aquatic Club 22Madison Aquatic Club

 26 Fond Du Lac Swim Club 21Fond Du Lac Swim Club

 27 South Central Swim Team 20South Central Swim Team

 28 Pulaski Area Swim Club 16Pulaski Area Swim Club

 29 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins 15Eau Claire YMCA Marlins

 30 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 14Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

 31 Ashwaubenon Swim Club 12Ashwaubenon Swim Club

 32 YMCA at Pabst Farms 11YMCA at Pabst Farms

 33 M & M Stingrays 9M & M Stingrays

 34 Wausau Area Y Swimming 6Wausau Area Y Swimming

 35 La Crosse YMCA Swim Team 3. 50La Crosse YMCA Swim Team

 36 Waterloo Swim Club 2Waterloo Swim Club

 37 Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers 1Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers
 9,125.00Total
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2015  WI 13 & Over LC State Championship - 7/30/2015 to 8/2/2015

WSAC, Sanction #: WI 2015-279S

50 Meters, 8 lanes

Team Rankings - Through Event 50

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Waukesha Express Swim Team 1,453Waukesha Express Swim Team

 2 Southwest Aquatic Team 1,348Southwest Aquatic Team

 3 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 945Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

 4 Elmbrook Swim Club 796Elmbrook Swim Club

 5 Lake Country Swim Team 640Lake Country Swim Team

 6 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc 523Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc

 7 Badger Aquatics Club 522. 50Badger Aquatics Club

 8 Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim 449Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim

 9 Dfac Swimming 389Dfac Swimming

 10 Ozaukee Aquatics 243Ozaukee Aquatics

 11 Waunakee Wave 200Waunakee Wave

 12 South Eastern Aquatics 188South Eastern Aquatics

 13 West Bend Swim Club 181West Bend Swim Club

 14 Ripon Community Swim Club 167Ripon Community Swim Club

 15 Green Bay YMCA 162Green Bay YMCA

 16 J-Hawk Aquatic Club 161J-Hawk Aquatic Club

 17 McFarland Spartan Sharks 134McFarland Spartan Sharks

 18 Menomonee Falls Swim Club 124Menomonee Falls Swim Club

 19 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins 120Eau Claire YMCA Marlins

 20 Fond Du Lac Swim Club 102Fond Du Lac Swim Club

 21 Sauk Prairie Aquatic Club 86Sauk Prairie Aquatic Club

 22 La Crosse YMCA Swim Team 48. 50La Crosse YMCA Swim Team

 23 Shorewood Swim Club 48Shorewood Swim Club

 24 Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers 46Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers

 25 Oshkosh YMCA Dolphin Swim Team 31. 50Oshkosh YMCA Dolphin Swim Team

 26 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 30Fort Atkinson Swim Team

 27 South Central Swim Team 23South Central Swim Team

 28 Sun Prairie Storm 22Sun Prairie Storm

 29 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 21Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

 30 Beloit Aquatic Team 17. 50Beloit Aquatic Team

 31 Madison Aquatic Club 17Madison Aquatic Club

 32 Pulaski Area Swim Club 16Pulaski Area Swim Club

 33 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club 6Northern Lakes Aquatic Club

 34 Wausau Tide 4Wausau Tide

 35 Wausau Area Y Swimming 3Wausau Area Y Swimming
 9,267.00Total
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2015  WI 13 & Over LC State Championship - 7/30/2015 to 8/2/2015

WSAC, Sanction #: WI 2015-279S

50 Meters, 8 lanes

Team Rankings - Through Event 50

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Waukesha Express Swim Team 2,395Waukesha Express Swim Team

 2 Southwest Aquatic Team 2,394. 50Southwest Aquatic Team

 3 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 2,220Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

 4 Elmbrook Swim Club 1,391Elmbrook Swim Club

 5 Badger Aquatics Club 1,129. 50Badger Aquatics Club

 6 Lake Country Swim Team 1,120. 50Lake Country Swim Team

 7 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc 964. 50Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc

 8 Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim 913Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim

 9 Ozaukee Aquatics 879. 50Ozaukee Aquatics

 10 Dfac Swimming 765Dfac Swimming

 11 Menomonee Falls Swim Club 725Menomonee Falls Swim Club

 12 McFarland Spartan Sharks 455McFarland Spartan Sharks

 13 West Bend Swim Club 385West Bend Swim Club

 14 Waunakee Wave 374Waunakee Wave

 15 South Eastern Aquatics 258South Eastern Aquatics

 16 J-Hawk Aquatic Club 221. 50J-Hawk Aquatic Club

 17 Green Bay YMCA 199Green Bay YMCA

 18 Ripon Community Swim Club 167Ripon Community Swim Club

 19 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins 135Eau Claire YMCA Marlins

 20 Shorewood Swim Club 132Shorewood Swim Club

 21 Lake Geneva Swim Club 126Lake Geneva Swim Club

 22 Fond Du Lac Swim Club 123Fond Du Lac Swim Club

 22 Wausau Tide 123Wausau Tide

 24 Green Bay Swim Club, Inc 117Green Bay Swim Club, Inc

 25 MoHo Gators 99MoHo Gators

 26 Sauk Prairie Aquatic Club 86Sauk Prairie Aquatic Club

 27 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 85Fort Atkinson Swim Team

 28 La Crosse YMCA Swim Team 52La Crosse YMCA Swim Team

 29 Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers 47Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers

 30 South Central Swim Team 43South Central Swim Team

 31 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers 41Howard Suamico Storm Breakers

 32 Madison Aquatic Club 39Madison Aquatic Club

 33 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 35Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

 34 Pulaski Area Swim Club 32Pulaski Area Swim Club

 35 Oshkosh YMCA Dolphin Swim Team 31. 50Oshkosh YMCA Dolphin Swim Team

 36 Sun Prairie Storm 22Sun Prairie Storm

 37 Beloit Aquatic Team 17. 50Beloit Aquatic Team

 38 Ashwaubenon Swim Club 12Ashwaubenon Swim Club

 39 YMCA at Pabst Farms 11YMCA at Pabst Farms

 40 Wausau Area Y Swimming 9Wausau Area Y Swimming

 40 M & M Stingrays 9M & M Stingrays

 42 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club 6Northern Lakes Aquatic Club

 43 Waterloo Swim Club 2Waterloo Swim Club
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 18,392.00Total


